
                                                           GRCBC September 10/11, 2022 
                                                   Hunt Test Running Order 
 

Junior – Saturday 
# Call Name Handler  
1 RYDER BARRY KOLODYCHUK LR 
2 DANIEL LINDA GIVLER FCR 
3 SANTOS PETER BRUNOLD LR 
4 CHLOE RACHELLE SOMERVILLE LR 
5 XENA KYLE JOINER LR 
6 RILEY KATHLEEN BIGNELL LR 
7 IO JEFF CAMPBELL NSDTR 
8 JOURNEY KEVIN BIERY GR 
9 RED EMMA HAWKINS GR 

 
 
 

Senior – Saturday 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

# Call Name Handler  
1 SASHA BARRY KOLODYCHUK LR 
2 JESTER BARBARA WALMER GR 
3 LEWIS STEPHEN YEZERINAC FCR 
4 WHISKY JENNY MINGO GR 
5 QUINN BARRY KOLODYCHUK FCR 
6 NIKE JENNIFER RICHARDS GR 
7 WILLOW ALAN MCLEAN LR 
8 GUNNAR HELEN LOCHORE FCR 
9 HOOT BARBARA WALMER GR 
10 FLINT KIM SMITH NSDTR 
11 SHEA BARRY KOLODYCHUK LR 
12 RAFA HELEN LOCHORE FCR 
13 RAIN MICHAEL ROGERS LR 
14 POPPY BARRY KOLODYCHUK LR 



                                                           GRCBC September 10/11, 2022 
                                                   Hunt Test Running Order 
 

 
Master – Saturday 

# Call Name Handler  
1 AMBER BARRY KOLODYCHUK LR 
2 RED NICK HAWKINS GR 
3 BRITE LISA BARNARD GR 
4 HRUDEY SUSAN HIGHTON GR 
5 CRICKET ANNETTE CASPAR GR 
6 LOUIE DEBRA PILE SP 
7 SEVEN JANICE GUNN GR 
8 NINJA MARY SHILLABEER GR 
9 DEALER VALERIE BELIAK GR 
10 TESSA ROB HARMER LR 
11 JAX SCOTT HALLER LR 
12 GINN KATHLEEN BIGNELL LR 
13 TANZ BRUCE VALLINT GR 
14 BO JAMES SHAW LR 
15 PUMBAA DARREN ROSSI NSDTR 
16 FLARE BERNICE GOURLEY GR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



                                                           GRCBC September 10/11, 2022 
                                                   Hunt Test Running Order 
 

 
Junior – Sunday 

# Call Name Handler  
1 CHLOE RACHELLE SOMERVILLE LR 
2 XENA KYLE JOINER LR 
3 RILEY KATHLEEN BIGNELL LR 
4 DANIEL LINDA GIVLER FCR 
5 RYDER BARRY KOLODYCHUK LR 
6 SANTOS PETER BRUNOLD LR 
7 TRAPPER LINDA GIVLER FCR 
8 RED EMMA HAWKINS GR 

 
 

Senior – Sunday 
# Call Name Handler  
1 POPPY BARRY KOLODYCHUK LR 
2 WILLOW ALAN MACLEAN LR 
3 RAFA HELEN LOCHORE FCR 
4 SHEA BARRY KOLODYCHUK LR 
5 HOOT BARBARA WALMER GR 
6 RAIN MICHAEL ROGERS LR 
7 FLINT KIM SMITH NSDTR 
8 QUINN BARRY KOLODYCHUK FCR 
9 LEWIS STEPHEN YEZERINAC FCR 
10 JESTER BARBARA WALMER GR 
11 NIKE JENNIFER RICHARDS GR 
12 SASHA BARRY KOLODYCHUK LR 
13 WHISKY JENNY MINGO GR 
14 GUNNAR HELEN LOCHORE FCR 

 
 
 



                                                           GRCBC September 10/11, 2022 
                                                   Hunt Test Running Order 
 

 
Master – Sunday 

# Call Name Handler  
1 RED NICK HAWKINS GR 
2 AMBER BARRY KOLODYCHUK LR 
3 FLARE BERNICE GOURLEY GR 
4 DEALER VALERIE BELIAK GR 
5 DANDY SUSAN ENDERSBY LR 
6 BRITE LISA BARNARD GR 
7 CRICKET ANNETTE CASPAR GR 
8 POUNCE JANICE GUNN GR 
9 BO JAMES SHAW LR 
10 NINJA MARY SHILLABEER GR 
11 PUMBAA DARREN ROSSI NSDTR 
12 LOUIE DEBRA PILE SP 
13 TANZ BRUCE VALLINT GR 
14 SEVEN JANICE GUNN GR 
15 GINN KATHLEEN BIGNELL LR 
16 TESSA ROB HARMER LR 
17 JAX SCOTT HALLER LR 

 


